

## Tabulation of Bids

<b>Contract ID:</b>	027642.00	<b>Counties:</b>	YORK	Maine Department of Transportation
<b>Letting Date:</b>	May 15, 2024	<b>District(s):</b>	SOUTHERN REGION	A True Copy:_____
<b>Call Order:</b>	12	<b>Project(s):</b>		Title : _____
<b>Contract Time:</b>	10/15/24 COMPLETION DATE			Attest: _____
<b>Contract Description:</b>	BERWICK, SHIM & OVERLAY			Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member				(1) COASTAL ROAD REPAIR LLC.		(2) B & B PAVING, INC.			
Quantity and Units				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	PROJECT ITEMS		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0010	403.2104	275.000	275.000	195.00000	53,625.00	325.00000	89,375.00		
HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM - THIN LIFT SURFACE TREATMENT									
0020	409.15	120.000	120.000	17.50000	2,100.00	25.00000	3,000.00		
BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED									
0030	609.31	385.000	385.000	33.00000	12,705.00	25.00000	9,625.00		
CURB TYPE 3									
0040	627.733	2,322.000	2,322.000	2.50000	5,805.00	1.75000	4,063.50		
4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE									
0050	652.39	(1)	(1)	9,500.00000	9,500.00	7,500.00000	7,500.00		
WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL									
0060	652.41	2.000	2.000	775.00000	1,550.00	2,700.00000	5,400.00		
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN									
0070	659.10	(1)	(1)	25,000.00000	25,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00		
MOBILIZATION									
Section Totals:					\$110,285.00		\$123,963.50		
Life Cycle Costs:									
Section Total with LCC:					\$110,285.00		\$123,963.50		
Contract Item Totals					\$110,285.00		\$123,963.50		
Contract Time Totals									
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals					\$0.00		\$0.00		

Tabulation of Bids

<b>Contract ID:</b>	027642.00	<b>Counties:</b>	YORK	Maine Department of Transportation
<b>Letting Date:</b>	May 15, 2024	<b>District(s):</b>	SOUTHERN REGION	A True Copy:_____
<b>Call Order:</b>	12	<b>Project(s):</b>		Title : _____
<b>Contract Time:</b>	10/15/24 COMPLETION DATE			Attest: _____
<b>Contract Description:</b>	BERWICK, SHIM & OVERLAY			Notary Public
<b>Contract Grand Totals</b>			<b>\$110,285.00</b>	<b>\$123,963.50</b>

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum